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PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN

BOOKS

Modern Technology Of Milk 9788190568579
Processing & Dairy Products (4th

Edition)

Detailed Project Profiles on Dairy 9788195577545
& Dairy Products (Dairy Industry,

Dairy Packaging, Dairy Farming &

Dairy Products, Chocolate

Confectionery Plant, Cheese

Analogue, Milk Processing,

Skimmed Milk Powder & UHT Milk

Plant) (3rd Edn.)

Profitable Farming & Allied 9789381039137
Projects (2nd Revised Edition)

The Complete Technology Book 9789381039083
on Dairy & Poultry Industries With

Farming and Processing (2nd

Revised Edition)

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

1475

2595

1495

1275

Preservation of Meat and Poultry 978-81-7833-030-3 1575

Products (Preservation

Techniques, Luncheon Meats,

Meat Loaves, Meat Spreads,

Canned Meat Products,

Maintenance of Eggs, Soups,

Gravies, Sauces, Sausage with

Machinery, Equipment Details &

Factory Layout) 2nd Edition

Handbook on Milk and Milk 9788178331485
Proteins

Market Research Report on Milk 9789381039496
Processing & Dairy Products in

India (Butter, Yogurt, UHT Milk,

Cheese, Ice Cream, Ghee & Other

Products)

Emerging Investment Opportunity 9789381039502
in Burgeoning Indian Milk

Processing & Dairy Products

Sector (Why to Invest, Business

Prospects, Core Project

Financials, Potential Buyers,

Market Size & Industry Analysis)

The Complete Book on Coconut & 9788195744701
Coconut Products (2nd Edition)

The Complete Book on Waste 9788195676910
Treatment Technologies

(Industrial, Biomedical, Water,

Electronic, Municipal, Household/

Kitchen, Farm Animal, Dairy,

Poultry, Meat, Fish & Sea Food

Industry Waste and Machinery

Equipment Details)

1275

29500

29500

1695

2095

Pricein US $

150

225

150

125

150

125

600

500

150

200
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